
The Daily Service Fee Includes:

Additional Service Fees:

Community Reservation Fee

Direct TV Service

Laundry: $60 per Month

One Time, Non-Refundable $5,000

One Bedroom Apartment, Daily Service Fee

Level 2: Additional Daily Rate

Studio Apartment, Daily Service Fee

Level 3: Additional Daily Rate

Furnished Respite Studio, Daily Service Fee

Level 4: Additional Daily Rate

One Bedroom Grand, Daily Service Fee (Limited Available)

Second Person, Daily Service Fee

$208

$52

$176

$78

$215

$104

$233

$143

WiFi

Salon Services: Fee for Service

Three Meals a Day, Plus Snacks

Guest Meals: Varies

Social Activities and Events

Room Service: $7

Medical Supplies: Fees Based on Supplies Provided

Personal Call System

Personal Pendant

Weekly Housekeeping

Medication Management

Transportation to Medical Appointments

1400 Enterprise Drive, Lynchburg, VA 24502  /  434.333.2138  /  SummitLynchburg.org

30 Day Month

30 Day Month

30 Day Month

30 Day Month

30 Day Month

30 Day Month

30 Day Month

30 Day Month

$6,240

$1,560

$5,280

$2,340

$6,450

$3,120

$6,990

$4,290

Levels of Care Available, Based on Assessment

Apartment Fees

2025 Assisted Living Fee Schedule


