

## 2025 Assisted Living Fee Schedule

Community Reservation Fee	
One Time, Non-Refundable	\$5,000
Apartment Fees	
One Bedroom Apartment, Daily Service Fee	\$208
30 Day Month	\$6,240
Studio Apartment, Daily Service Fee	\$176
30 Day Month	\$5,280
Furnished Respite Studio, Daily Service Fee	\$215
30 Day Month	\$6,450
One Bedroom Grand, Daily Service Fee (Limited Available)	\$233
30 Day Month	\$6,990
Second Person, Daily Service Fee	\$143
30 Day Month	\$4,290
Levels of Care Available, Based on Assessment	
Level 2: Additional Daily Rate	\$52
30 Day Month	\$1,560
Level 3: Additional Daily Rate	\$78
30 Day Month	\$2,340
Level 4: Additional Daily Rate	\$104
30 Day Month	\$3,120

The Daily Service Fee Includes:
Direct TV Service
WiFi
Three Meals a Day, Plus Snacks
Social Activities and Events
Personal Call System
Personal Pendant
Weekly Housekeeping
Medication Management
Transportation to Medical Appointments
Additional Service Fees:
Laundry: \$60 per Month
Salon Services: Fee for Service
Guest Meals: Varies
Room Service: \$7
Medical Supplies: Fees Based on Supplies Provided



